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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km

52 e 6° Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

H H N
6° Etapa 3° Prova 04/12/2022 14:53
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:52:11 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
(65) Guilherme Sirtoli
1 14:54:12.781 1:53.545 44.251 46.212 23.082 178,5
2 14:56:02.622 1:49.841 41.694 45.117 23.030 199,3
3 14:57:50.898 1:48.276 40.559 45.030 22.687 194,2
4 14:59:40.252 1:49.354 41.521 45.235 22.598 194,2
5 15:01:29.197 1:48.945 40.845 45.369 22.731 195,7
6 15:03:16.928 1:47.731 40.551 44.605 22.575 196,0
7 15:05:04.956 1:48.028 40.634 44.801 22.593 195,3
8 15:06:52.811 1:47.855 40.547 44.758 22.550 196,7
9 15:08:41.239 1:48.428 40.634 45.061 22.733 197,8
10 15:10:29.344 1:48.105 40.510 44.716 22.879 196,4
(17) Juninho Berlanda
1 14:54:12.666 1:53.291 43.806 46.252 23.233 181,5
2 14:56:03.522 1:50.856 41.923 46.063 22.870 193,5
3 14:57:52.731 1:49.209 40.883 45.528 22.798 194,9
4 14:59:41.893 1:49.162 41.052 45.374 22.736 196,4
5 15:01:30.313 1:48.420 40.541 45.209 22.670 194,6
6 15:03:18.856 1:48.543 40.718 45.145 22.680 194,6
7 15:05:06.864 1:48.008 40.215 45.200 22.593 197,1
8 15:06:55.381 1:48.517 40.433 45.455 22.629 198,5
9 15:08:43.190 1:47.809 40.415 44.691 22.703 195,3
10 15:10:31.011 1:47.821 40.349 44.795 22.677 195,3
(299) Francisco Meirelles
1 14:54:10.731 1:51.882 42.228 46.447 23.207 180,6
2 14:56:01.315 1:50.584 41.851 45.728 23.005 189,1
3 14:57:50.771 1:49.456 41.070 45.574 22.812 191,2
4 14:59:40.539 1:49.768 41.174 45.495 23.099 191,8
5 15:01:29.292 1:48.753 40.488 45.266 22.999 196,7
6 15:03:18.233 1:48.941 40.822 45.421 22.698 194,2
7 15:05:06.448 1:48.215 40.518 45.044 22.653 194,6
8 15:06:55.670 1:49.222 41.113 45.489 22.620 194,6
9 15:08:43.832 1:48.162 40.507 45.041 22.614 199,6
10 15:10:31.666 1:47.834 40.381 44.838 22.615 196,7
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 14:54:11.919 1:52.800 42.994 46.505 23.301 179,1
2 14:56:06.244 1:54.325 44.439 46.460 23.426 192,5
3 14:57:55.902 1:49.658 41.221 45.635 22.802 192,5
4 14:59:45.461 1:49.559 41.230 45.565 22.764 193,9
5 15:01:34.909 1:49.448 41.211 45.601 22.636 193,9
6 15:03:23.883 1:48.974 40.849 45.392 22.733 192,9
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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km

52 e 6° Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

H H N
6° Etapa 3° Prova 04/12/2022 14:53
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:52:11 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
7 15:05:12.788 1:48.905 40.856 45.345 22.704 193,5
8 15:07:01.495 1:48.707 40.901 45.119 22.687 193,9
9 15:08:50.098 1:48.603 40.834 45.026 22.743 195,7
10 15:10:39.286 1:49.188 41.188 45.263 22.737 194,9
(111) Leo Rufino
1 14:54:12.134 1:53.131 43.393 46.450 23.288 175,9
2 14:56:02.884 1:50.750 41.746 45.545 23.459 194,2
3 14:57:52.519 1:49.635 41.283 45.344 23.008 191,8
4 14:59:42.514 1:49.995 41.578 45.542 22.875 193,5
5 15:01:32.028 1:49.514 40.990 45.639 22.885 193,2
6 15:03:21.557 1:49.529 41.331 45.328 22.870 191,5
7 15:05:10.984 1:49.427 41.117 45.405 22.905 192,9
8 15:07:00.427 1:49.443 41.122 45.339 22.982 191,8
9 15:08:49.888 1:49.461 41.094 45.377 22.990 192,5
10 15:10:39.931 1:50.043 41.709 45.478 22.856 192,9
(2) Higor Hoffmann
1 14:54:12.236 1:53.390 43.849 46.315 23.226 181,8
2 14:56:03.986 1:51.750 42.493 46.226 23.031 192,9
3 14:57:54.155 1:50.169 41.779 45.561 22.829 195,3
4 14:59:44.389 1:50.234 41.610 45.764 22.860 193,9
5 15:01:35.562 1:51.173 41.942 46.421 22.810 193,5
6 15:03:25.263 1:49.701 41.325 45.545 22.831 194,6
7 15:05:14.742 1:49.479 41.310 45.437 22,732 193,5
8 15:07:04.229 1:49.487 41.490 45.238 22.759 193,9
9 15:08:54.379 1:50.150 41.849 45.376 22.925 193,5
10 15:10:43.921 1:49.542 41.406 45.266 22.870 193,5
(199) Marcelo Ditripa
1 14:54:22.471 2:03.305 53.921 45.956 23.428 165,6
2 14:56:14.087 1:51.616 42.387 46.305 22.924 192,2
3 14:58:03.671 1:49.584 41.006 45.839 22.739 193,2
4 14:59:52.526 1:48.855 40.968 45.269 22.618 193,9
5 15:01:41.468 1:48.942 41.023 45.284 22.635 194,6
6 15:03:31.409 1:49.941 40.879 45.685 23.377 196,4
7 15:05:20.400 1:48.991 40.987 45.267 22.737 193,9
8 15:07:09.115 1:48.715 40.971 45.081 22.663 194,2
9 15:08:57.485 1:48.370 40.704 45.081 22.585 195,7
10 15:10:45.578 1:48.093 40.655 44.947 22,491 196,4
(37) Raphael Teixeira
1 14:54:13.795 1:54.469 45.001 46.363 23.105 165,1
2 14:56:06.513 1:52.718 42.473 46.489 23.756 191,8
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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km

52 e 6° Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

H H N
6° Etapa 3° Prova 04/12/2022 14:53
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:52:11 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
3 14:57:57.736 1:51.223 41.941 46.031 23.251 191,8
4 14:59:49.130 1:51.394 42.075 45.974 23.345 190,8
5 15:01:40.324 1:51.194 42.065 45.947 23.182 188,2
6 15:03:31.719 1:51.395 41.760 45.854 23.781 190,8
7 15:05:22.252 1:50.533 41.667 45.761 23.105 192,9
8 15:07:13.219 1:50.967 42.009 45.674 23.284 189,5
9 15:09:03.817 1:50.598 41.641 45.872 23.085 189,5
10 15:10:54.411 1:50.594 41.573 45.879 23.142 189,1
(36) Igor Taques
1 14:54:23.309 2:04.573 50.154 50.120 24.299 149,8
2 14:56:20.036 1:56.727 44.752 48.164 23.811 193,2
3 14:58:13.904 1:53.868 43.416 47.021 23.431 190,8
4 15:00:06.985 1:53.081 42.522 47.206 23.353 190,5
5 15:01:59.415 1:52.430 42.161 47.032 23.237 190,5
6 15:03:51.316 1:51.901 42.250 46.385 23.266 190,5
7 15:05:42.814 1:51.498 41.915 46.294 23.289 190,8
8 15:07:34.357 1:51.543 41.956 46.344 23.243 189,5
9 15:09:25.322 1:50.965 41.578 46.369 23.018 190,1
10 15:11:17.004 1:51.682 41.899 46.572 23.211 190,1
(1) R. Santos
1 14:54:16.792 1:58.211 46.333 47.829 24.049 168,5
2 14:56:19.951 2:03.159 49.809 48.833 24.517 184,9
3 14:58:15.621 1:55.670 43.964 47.613 24.093 180,9
4 15:00:10.349 1:54.728 42.958 47.696 24.074 182,4
5 15:02:05.016 1:54.667 42.889 47.511 24.267 181,2
6 15:03:59.532 1:54.516 43.130 47.337 24.049 180,0
7 15:05:54.654 1:55.122 43.018 47.692 24.412 180,0
8 15:07:49.125 1:54.471 43.345 47.098 24.028 178,5
9 15:09:43.511 1:54.386 42,832 47.672 23.882 179,1
10 15:11:41.352 1:57.841 45.880 47.869 24.092 179,7
(45) Jr. Helte
1 14:54:16.651 1:57.952 48.121 46.624 23.207 183,1
p2 15:01:13.648 6:56.997 41.639 58.131 194,2
3 15:03:10.080 1:56.432 45.988 23.047 151,7
4 15:05:00.799 1:50.719 46.146 23.020 191,5
5 15:06:51.287 1:50.488 41.575 45.737 23.176 191,5
6 15:08:43.645 1:52.358 41.425 47.256 23.677 191,2
7 15:10:34.776 1:51.131 41.813 46.292 23.026 191,2
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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final Lapchart

52 e 6° Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

6° Etapa 3° Prova

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:52:11

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km

04/12/2022 14:53 .

-
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Competitors

R. Santos (1)

Jr. Helte (45)

Igor Taques (36)
Higor Hoffmann (2)
Francisco Meirelles (299)
Leo Rufino (111)
Mathias de Valle (16)
Marcelo Ditripa (199)
Guilherme Sirtoli (65)
Raphael Teixeira (37)
Juninho Berlanda (17)

Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 1 299 299 299 65 65 65 65 65 65 65
2 45 16 65 65 299 299 299 299 17 17 17
3 36 111 111 111 17 17 17 17 299 299 299
4 2 2 17 17 111 111 111 111 111 111 16
5 299 17 2 2 2 16 16 16 16 16 111
6 111 65 16 16 16 2 2 2 2 2 2
7 16 37 37 37 37 37 199 199 199 199 199
8 199 45 199 199 199 199 37 37 37 37 37
9 65 1 1 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36
10 37 199 36 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
11 17 36 45 45 45 45 45 45
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